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1pp1 oprmtwns for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF JU STICE —contmued

Number
of Persons.

Item.

1927-28.

10

35

95
26
27

28

29
30
31

32

VYOTE No. 16.—DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE—
continued.
Subdivision No. IV.—Coroners.
CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Fees and expenses on inquests
Jurors, payment of
Witnesses, expenses of

Total—Subdivision No. 1V

Subdivision No. V.—Supreme Court.

SALARIES —
CLERICAL DIVISION.
Class Special— £
1 at £715 715
2 at £665 1,330
Class I—-
1 at £565 (also £50 as Official Assignee)
Class I111—
1 at £470
Class IV—
1 at £425
Class V—
3 at £380 (1 for & months), £355 (7 months)
Class VI—
3 at £335
Class VII—
2 at £295
1 at £275
1 at £230 (1 month), £210 (11 months)
1 at £190 (4 months), £155 (8 months)
1 at £190 (10 months), £155 (2 months)
1 at £135
1 at £155 (4 months), £135 (8 months) 142
1 at £115 (10 months), £95 (2 months) 112
1 at £115 (2 months), £95 (10 months) 99

590
275
212
167
184
135

GENERAL Di1visIon.
295
810

1 as £295
3 at £270

UNCLASSIFIED.
9 Clerks to Judges at £200
Allowances under Public Service Regula,tlon 244

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Commuted allowance for typing notes of evidence—
9 Clerks to Judges, at £100
Travelling allowances and expenses of Judges and
Clerks
Other expenses of Gireuit
Appeal

Oourts and Court of

Total—Subdivision No. V

Subdivision No. VI.—Magistrates’ and Wardens'
Courts.
SALARIES—-
Currican DIvISION.
Class I— £
1 at £565

| at £470 (also £70 as Official Assxgnee)

1927-28.

5,300

2,200
300
400

2,045
565

470 |
425
1,126
1,005

1,916

900
4,000
400

1,035

2,900

15,797
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