A ppropriations	for Consolidated Fund Services.	

		DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE — continued.		
Number of Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 16.—DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE—	1927–28.	
1927–28.		Subdivision No. IV.—Coroners.	£	£
	25 26	CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Fees and expenses on inquests Jurors, payment of	2,200 300	
	27	Witnesses, expenses of Total—Subdivision No. IV	400	2,9
		Subdivision No. V.—Supreme Court.		
	28	Salaries-		
		CLERICAL DIVISION. Class Special— £		
3		1 at $\pounds 715$ 715		
		Class I	2,045	
1		1 at £565 (also £50 as Official Assignee) Class III—	565	
1		1 at £470	470	
1		$\begin{array}{c}1 \text{ at } \pounds 425 \\Class V \\-\end{array} \qquad \dots \qquad \dots \qquad \dots \qquad \dots$	425	
3		3 at £380 (1 for 5 months), £355 (7 months)	1,126	
3		Class VI— 3 at £335	1,005	
		Class VII— 2 at £295 590		
		1 at £275 275 1 at £230 (1 month), £210 (11 months) 212		
		1 at £190 (4 months), £155 (8 months) 167		
		1 at £190 (10 months), £155 (2 months) 184 1 at £135 135		
10		1 at £155 (4 months), £135 (8 months) 142 1 at £115 (10 months), £95 (2 months) 112 1 at £115 (2 months), £95 (10 months) 99		
		General Division.	1,916	
		1 at £295 295		
4		3 at £270 810	1,105	
9		UNCLASSIFIED. 9 Clerks to Judges at £200	1,800	
35		Allowances under Public Service Regulation 24A	40	
		Other Charges for and incidental to	10,497	
	29	Commuted allowance for typing notes of evidence-	000	
	30	9 Clerks to Judges, at £100 Travelling allowances and expenses of Judges and	900	
	31	Clerks Clerks Clerks Clerks	4,000	
		Appeal	400	
		Total—Subdivision No. V	5,300	15,79
		Subdivision No. VI.—Mayistrates' and Wardens' Courts.		
	32	SALARIES		
		CLERICAL DIVISION.		
2		1 at £565 565 1 at £470 (also £70 as Official Assignee) 470	1,035	